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Human Resources Officer

National Aviation Safety
Officer

Consultant (Right to Food
and Food Sovereignty Act)

CST Budget and
Programming Officer

CST Operational
Information Management

& Performance Reporting
Officer

Field Project Manager

Monitoring Assistant

Monitoring Assistant SC4

Procurement Officer
Consultant

SCOPE IT Operations
Assistant

Senior Programme
Associate

CST Programme Policy
Officer

Data Protection Specialist

Consultant

Finance Consultant

Monitoring Assistant

Monitoring Assistant

Partnerships/Project
Manager

Niger

Kenia

Nepal

Namibia

Namibia

Somalia

Sudan Potudniowy

Sudan Potudniowy

Namibia

Sudan Potudniowy

Sudan Potudniowy

Namibia

Witochy

Witochy

Sudan Potudniowy

Mjanma

Kenia

Afryka

Afryka

Azja

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Afryka

Europa

Europa

Afryka

Azja

Afryka
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29-03-2022

29-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

HR

Logistics

Programme
&Policy

Resource

Management

Programme
&Policy

Nutrition

Programme
&Policy

Programme
&Policy

Supply Chain

Programme
&Policy

Programme
&Policy

Executive
Management

Finance

Programme
&Policy

Programme
&Policy

Partnerships

¢
\

HR Team

Nairobi Regional
Bureau

Evidence Policy and

Innovations (EPI) Unit

Country Office

Country Office

Country Office

Country Office

Monitoring and
Evaluation (MEAL)
Unit

Country Office

Scope ICT

WEFP Field Office

Country Office

Chief of Staff/Global
Privacy Office

Corporate Finance
Division

WEFP Field Office

WEFP Field Office

Nairobi Regional
Bureau
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12M

Czas okreslony
11 M

11Mm

12m

12 M
Czas okreslony
12M

12M

Czas okreslony
1M

11Mm

Czas okreslony
12M+

1M
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Narodow Zjednoczonych
w Rzymie

Post-Harvest Loss

Witoch
Reduction Expert y
Procurement Assistant Mjanma

Programme Associate Sudan Potudniowy

Programme Policy Officer Sudan Potudniowy

Monitoring Assistant Armenia

Programme Policy Officer Armenia

Director, Ethics Witochy
Partnerships Officer Niger

Europa

Azja

Afryka

Afryka

Europa

Europa

Europa

Afryka

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

31-03-2022

1-04-2022

1-04-2022

7-04-2022

7-04-2022

WFP WAKATY 3-2022

Programme
&Policy

Supply Chain

Programme
&Policy

Programme
&Policy

Evaluation

Programme
&Policy

Executive
Management

Partnerships

Wakaty zarezerwowane tylko dla wybranych narodowosci nie zostaty wziete pod uwage.
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